
2 

SR.NO.CLASS 

4 

SIDDHARTH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HISAR 

3 IV to VII 

Nur. L.K.G. & U.K.G. 

I to III 

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2024-25 (w.e.f. 01.04.2024) 

5 XI-XII 

Security 

Note: 

IX & X 

For New Admission One Time 
Admission Fee 

Total 

PARTICULAR 

Composit Fee 

Composit Fee 

1 School Fee/Funds are charged and collected quarterly. 

3. Photocopy of Birth Certificate (Self attested) 

5. Photocopy of Family ID (Self attested) 

Composit Fee 

6. Three recent Photos of the Student 

|7. One Photo of Mother 
8. One Photo of Father 

Composit Fee 

3 Insist for the receipt of the amount paid. 

Composit Fee 

|4. Photocopy of Aadhar Card. (Student and Parents) (Self attested) 

2 Fee must be paid at the fee counter latest by 10th of each quarter in advance. 

Documents for New Admission 

Monthly Fee 

FRINCIPAL 

4060 

Slddharth Internatlonal Schoof 

(6.5 K.M. Stone) Dabra Road 
1SAR - (Haryana). 

4480 

4820 

4980 

5710 

Non Refundable 
Refundable 

Quarterly Fee 

1. School Leaving Certificate with SRN & PEN Number. (UDISE - Permanent Education Number) 
2. Photocopy of Report Card. (Self attested) 

12180 

13440 

14460 

14940 

17130 

12500 

2500 

15000 
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