SIDDHARTH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HISAR

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2024-25 (w.e.f. 01.04.2024)

SR.NO.	CLASS	PARTICULAR	Monthly Fee	Quarterly Fee
				12122
1	Nur. L.K.G. & U.K.G.	Composit Fee	4060	12180
2	I to III	Composit Fee	4480	13440
3	IV to VIII	Composit Fee	4820	14460
4	IX & X	Composit Fee	4980	14940
	[2\			
5	XI-XII	Composit Fee	5710	17

For New Admission One Time				
Admission Fee	Non Refundable	12500		
Security	Refundable	2500		
Total		15000		

Note:

- 1 School Fee/Funds are charged and collected quarterly.
- 2 Fee must be paid at the fee counter latest by 10th of each quarter in advance.
- 3 Insist for the receipt of the amount paid.

Documents for New Admission

- 1. School Leaving Certificate with SRN & PEN Number. (UDISE Permanent Education Number)
- 2. Photocopy of Report Card. (Self attested)
- 3. Photocopy of Birth Certificate (Self attested)
- 4. Photocopy of Aadhar Card. (Student and Parents) (Self attested)
- 5. Photocopy of Family ID (Self attested)
- 6. Three recent Photos of the Student
- 7. One Photo of Mother
- 8. One Photo of Father

Siddharth International School (6.5 K.M. Stone) Dabra Road HISAR - (Haryana).